
2013 Monroe County Coastal Cleanup Events/Contacts 

 

Brighton: Buckland Creek—George Smith 
george_smith@bscd.org  (585) 242-5200 x1082  9/19 at 2:45 
p.m.    

Charlotte: Ontario Beach Park—Peter Hentschke 
phentschke@harleyschool.org  (585) 764-7289  9/21 at 10 a.m.   

Greece: Braddock Bay Fish and Wildlife Management Area—
June Summers  summers@frontiernet.net  9/14  TBA    

Greece: Payne Beach/Rose Marsh—Scott Copey  
scopey@greeceny.gov (585) 723-2356  9/21 at  9 a.m.    

Hamlin: Hamlin Beach State Park—Joshua M. Payette  
joshua.payette@parks.ny.gov (585) 964-2462 9/14 at 9:30 a.m.  
www.nysparks.com 

Rochester/Irondequoit: Durand Eastman Beach—Jamie 
Romeo/Kimie Romeo  jamie.romeo4@gmail.com (585) 831-
2373  9/21 at 9 a.m.   

Wheatland/Scottsville: Oatka Creek Park—Maureen Leupold 
maleupold@genesee.edu (585) 343-0055 x6394  9/21 at 9 a.m. 
www.Oatka.org 

Information via www.nysbeachcleanup.org as of 9/4/13 


